Name

Election of Major
Sociology (36 hours)

2015-2016 Catalog

1.D. Number

Planned Degree Completion Date: Mo. Yr.

Required Courses

Do not write in shaded area

SOC 101
SOC 222
SOC 228
SOC 240
SOC 305
SOC 345
SOC 440

Fifteen hours of electives in sociology (nine hours at 300-level or above):

Introduction to Sociology

Social Research Methods

Racial, Ethnic, and Gender Inequality
Sociological Theory

Self and Society

Class, Status, and Power

Senior Seminar (W)

v One Degree: BA

Hours
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Explain transfer, substitutions, or other irreqularities:

Advisor Signature

Department Chair Signature

Date

BS

Date

I understand I have final responsibility for monitoring my graduation requirements.

Student Signature

Date

Return this form to the Office of the Registrar



